
SIPNACOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,AMRAVATI
Academic Calendar for AY 2021-22

B.E. Higher Classes (5th & 7th) Odd Semester (First Term)

Reference: SGBAU Gazette (Part-II) Notification No. 79/2021 Dated 07/08/2021

Date:07/08/2021
Sr. No Event Date
1 Induction & Orientation Program Wednesday 11August to Saturday,14 August 2021
2 Commencement of Classes Tuesday, 17 August, 2021
3 Project & Seminar Progress Monitoring - I

(VII thSem) Saturday, 25 September 2021

4 First Sessional Exam Monday, 27 September to Friday, 1 October 2021
5 Online Students Feedback -I Monday, 27 September to Friday, 1 October 2021
6 Result of First Sessional Exam Tuesday, 5 October 2021
7 Winter Vacation Monday, 1 November to Saturday, 6 November 2021
8 Conduction of Seminars (VII th Sem) Thursday, 25 November to Saturday, 27 November 2021
9 Second Sessional & Moodle Exam Monday, 29 November to Saturday 4 December 2021
10 Students Feedback -II Monday, 29 November to Saturday 4 December 2021
11 Result of Second Sessional Exam Monday, 6 December 2021
12 Remedial Classes followed by

Assignments with Assessment
Monday, 6 December to Saturday, 11 December 2021

13 Submission & Viva Monday, 6 December to Wednesday, 8 December 2021
14 Preparation of Winter Examination Monday, 6 December to Saturday, 12 December 2021
15 University Examination (Tentative) 13December 2021 onward

(As per SGBAU Notified Timetable)
16 Start of Second Term (Even Semester) Monday, 10 January 2022

Note: The classes may be started in online/ offline (classroom) or blended mode (online + offline)
following the prescribed protocols /guidelines related to COVID-19.

Academic Calendar forAY 2021-22
B.E. Higher Classes (6th & 8th) Even Semester (Second Term)

Date:15/01/2022
Reference: SGBAU Gazette (Part-II) Notification No. 79/2021 Dated 07/08/2021

Sr.
No.

Event Date

1 Commencement of Second Session
Classes

Tuesday, 1 February, 2022

2 Project Progress Monitoring - II (VIII
thSem. )

Saturday, 26thFebruary 2022

3 First Syllabus Review Monday, 7th March 2022
4 First Sessional Exam Wednesday, 23rd March to Saturday, 26th

March 2022
5 Online Students Feedback -I Wednesday, 23rd March to Saturday, 26th

March 2022
6 Result of First Sessional Exam Wednesday, 30th March 2022



7 Project Progress Monitoring
Final (VIII thSem) Saturday, 16thApril 2022

8 Second Syllabus Review Saturday, 16thApril 2022
9 Second Sessional Exam Wednesday, 27thApril to Saturday, 30th

April 2022
10 Online Students Feedback -II Wednesday, 27thApril to Saturday, 30th

April 2022
11 Result of Second Sessional Exam Monday, 2nd May 2022
12 Submission & Viva Monday, 2nd May 2022 to Thursday, 5th

May 2022
13 Remedial Classes followed by

Assignments with Assessment
Monday, 2nd May 2022 to Saturday, 7th
May 2022

14 University Examination (Tentative) 9th May 2022 onward

Note: The classes may be started in online/ offline (classroom) or blended mode (online
+ offline) following the prescribed protocols /guidelines related to COVID-19.

Academic Calendar for AY 2021-22
B.E. Higher Classes (3rd Sem) Odd Semester (First Term)

Reference: SGBAU Gazette (Part-II) Notification No. 79/2021 Dated 07/08/2021

Date:01/09/2021
Sr. No Event Date
1 Induction & Orientation Program Monday, 13 September to Wednesday 15 September 2021
2 Commencement of Classes Thursday, 16 September 2021
3 Winter Vacation Monday, 1 November to Saturday, 6 November 2021
4 First Sessional Exam Monday, 8 November to Friday, 12 November 2021
5 Online Students Feedback -I Monday, 8 November to Friday, 12 November 2021
6 Result of First Sessional Exam Tuesday, 16 November 2021
7 Second Sessional Monday, 3 January to Friday ,7 January 2022
8 Students Feedback -II Monday, 3 January to Friday ,7 January 2022
9 Result of Second Sessional Exam Monday, 10 January 2022
10 Remedial Classes followed by

Assignments with Assessment
Monday,10 January to Saturday, 15 January 2022

11 Submission & Viva Monday,10 January to Wednesday,12 January 2022
12 Preparation of Winter Examination Monday, 17 January 2022 onward
13 University Examination (Tentative) Month of January/ February 2022

(As per SGBAU Notified Timetable)
14 Start of Second Term (Even Semester) Tuesday, 31 May 2022

Note: The classes may be started in online/ offline (classroom) or blended mode (online + offline)
following the prescribed protocols /guidelines related to COVID-19.



Academic Calendar forAY 2021-22
B.E. Higher Classes (4th) Even Semester (Second Term)

Date:18/02/2022

Sr. No. Event Date
1 Commencement of Second Session Classes Monday, 7th March, 2022
2 First Syllabus Review Monday, 18thApril 2022
3 First Sessional Exam Tuesday, 26thApril to Saturday, 30thApril 2022
4 Online Students Feedback -I Tuesday, 26thApril to Saturday, 30thApril 2022
5 Result of First Sessional Exam Wednesday, 4thMay 2022
6 Second Syllabus Review Saturday, 4th June 2022
7 Second Sessional Exam Tuesday, 14th June to Saturday, 18th June 2022
8 Online Students Feedback -II Tuesday, 14th June to Saturday, 18th June 2022
9 Result of Second Sessional Exam Monday, 20th June 2022
10 Submission & Viva Monday, 20th June to Wednesday, 22nd June2022
11 Remedial Classes followed by Assignments

with Assessment
Monday, 20th June to Saturday, 25th June2022

12 University Examination (Tentative) Last Week of June 2022

Academic Calendar for AY 2021-22
First Year Engineering Odd Semester (First Semester)

Date:01/12/2021
Sr. No Event Date
01 Induction & Orientation Program Thursday, 23 December to Friday ,24 December 2021
02 Commencement of Classes Monday, 27 December 2021
03 First Sessional Exam Friday,18 February to Saturday19 February 2022
04 Online Students Feedback -I Friday,18 February to Saturday19 February 2022
05 Result of First Sessional Exam Wednesday, 23 February 2022
06 Second Sessional & Moodle Exam Wednesday, 23 March to Saturday 26 March 2022
07 Online Students Feedback -II Wednesday, 23 March to Saturday 26 March 2022
08 Result of Second Sessional Exam Monday 28 March 2022
09 Remedial Classes followed by

Assignments with Assessment
Monday, 28 March to Saturday 2 April 2022

10 Submission & Viva Monday, 28 March to Wednesday 30 March 2022
11 University Examination Winter 2021

First Semester (Tentative)
April 2022 onward (As per SGBAU Notified
Timetable)

Note: The classes may be started in online/ offline (classroom) or blended mode (online + offline)
following the prescribed protocols /guidelines related to COVID-19.



Academic Calendar for AY 2021-22
First Year Engineering Even Semester (Second Semester)

Date:19/04/2022

Sr. No Event Date
01 Induction & Orientation Program Monday, 9th May to Tuesday ,10thMay 2022
02 Commencement of Classes Wednesday, 11th May 2022
03 First Sessional Exam Friday,24th June to Saturday 25th June 2022
04 Online Students Feedback -I Friday,24th June to Saturday 25th June 2022
05 Result of First Sessional Exam Wednesday, 29th June 2022
06 Second Sessional & Moodle Exam Friday, 12thAugust to Saturday 13th August 2022
07 Online Students Feedback -II Friday, 12thAugust to Saturday 13th August 2022
08 Result of Second Sessional Exam Wednesday 17thAugust 2022
09 Remedial Classes followed by

Assignments with Assessment
Wednesday 17thAugust 2022 on ward

10 Submission & Viva Wednesday 17thAugust to 20thAugust 2022
11 University Examination Summer

2022 Second Semester (Tentative)
22ndAugust 2022 onward (As per SGBAU Notified
Timetable)

M.E. Academic Calendar
First Year M.E.

Session 2021-22 (Odd SEM) Date:01/12/2021

Sr.
No. Event Date

1 Commencement of Session Monday, 13th December 2021

2 Induction & Orientation Program Saturday,15th January 2022

3 Republic Day Tuesday, 26th January 2022

4 Sessional Examination & Assignments 21st to 25th March 2022

5 Submission & Viva (First Year) Last Week of March 2022

6 Result of First Sessional Examination 28th March 2022

7
University Examination Theory & Practical
(Tentative) 2ndWeek of April 2022 onward



M.E. Academic Calendar
Second Year

Session 2021-22 (Even SEM) Date:10/01/2022

Sr.No Event Date

1 Commencement of Session Monday, 17th January 2022

2 Republic Day 26th January 2022

3
Assessment of Second Year Dissertations
work progress

2nd week of March 2022.

4
Seminar cum Pre-demonstrations of 2nd

Year Dissertations
1stWeek of April 2022

5 Demonstrations of 2ndYear Dissertations Last Week of April 2022

6
Submission of Second Year Dissertation
to University June 2022

7
University Examination of Dissertations
(tentative)

July, 2022

M.E. Academic Calendar
Second Year M.E.

Session 2021-22 (Odd SEM) Date:09/08/2021

Sr.No. Event Date

1 Commencement of Session Monday, 13thAugust, 2021

2 Independence Day Thursday, 15thAugust 2021

3
Registration (Admission Process)
for 2ndYear 2nd week of September 2021

4
Orientation Program for M.E. 2ndYear
students

First Week of October 2021

5
Submission of Dissertation Synopsis
to University 1stWeek of December 2021

6 Second Year 3rd Sem Seminars 1stWeek of January 2022.



CADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22
Department of Business Administration(MBA)

Semester I and IV
Date:8/12/2022

Sr.No Event Date
01 Commencement of Second session classes Friday, 10 December 2021(I SEM)

Monday, 21 February 2022 (IV SEM)
02 Induction and Freshers program Monday 27th December 2021
03 Republic Day(Holiday) Wednesday, 26th January 2022
04 Commencement of Classes Friday, 10th December 2021 ( I SEM)

Monday, 21st February 2022( IV SEM)
05 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti( Holiday) Saturday, 19th February 2022
06 First sessional Exam Monday, 14th -22nd February 2022( I SEM)

Monday, 4th -9thApril 2022(IV SEM)
07 Mahashivratri(Holiday) Tuesday, 1st March 2022
08 Students Feedback-I Monday, 2nd March 2022 (I SEM)

Monday, 9thApril 2022 ( IV SEM)
09 Result of First sessional Exam Saturday, 26th February 2022 ( I SEM)

Wednesday, 13thApril 2022( IV SEM)
10 Holi( Holiday) Friday ,18th March 2022
11 Submission of Second Progress report Monday, 21st March 2022
12 Second Sessional Exam Monday, 4th -9thApril 2022(I SEM)

Saturday, 23rd -28th May 2022 (IV SEM)
13 Students Feedback-II Saturday, 9th April 2022( I SEM)

Saturday , 28th May 2022( IV SEM)
14 Result of Second sessional Exam Saturday, 13thApril 2022 ( I SEM)

Tuesday, 31stApril 2022( IV SEM)
15 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Thursday, 14thApril 2022
16 Good Friday(Holiday) Friday, 15thApril 2022
17 Project submission Wednesday, 25thApril 2022
18 Remedial classes Monday, 11th -20thApril 2022(I SEM)

Monday, 2nd -7th May 2022( IV SEM)
19 University Examination(tentative) Monday, 25thApril 2022 (Tentative) (I SEM)

Monday, 13th May 2022(Tentative) (IV SEM)
20 Project Dissertation Viva Voce( MBA -II year) 1st or 2ndWeek of July 2022 ( Tentative)
21 Commencement of Next semester Monday, 5th July 2022( II SEM)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for AY 2021-22
Department of Business Administration (MBA)

MBA -II Semester
Reference: SGBAU Gazette(Part III) Notification No. 79/2021 dated 07/08/2021

Date:
19/04/2022

Sr.No Event Date
1 Induction and Orientation Program Monday 02 May 2022 to Tuesday 03 May

2022
2 Commencement of Classes Wednesday 04 May 2022
3 First sessional Exam Wednesday 29 June 2022 to Saturday 02 July



2022
4 Online student Feedback -I Wednesday 29 June 2022 to Saturday 02 July

2022
5 Result of first sessional Exam Tuesday 05 July 2022
6 Second sessional and Moodle exam Saturday 06 August 2022 to Friday 12 August

2022
7 Online student feedback -II Saturday 06 August 2022 to Friday 12 August

2022
8 Result of second sessional exam Wednesday 17th August 2022
9 Remedial classes Followed by Assignments with

Assessment
Wednesday 17th August 2022 onwards

10 Assignments and Submission Wednesday 17th August 2022
11 University examination Summer 2022 Second

Semester( Tentative )
First week of September 2022(As per SGBAU
Notified Timetable)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for AY 2021-22
Department of Business Administration (MBA)

MBA -III Semester
Reference: SGBAU Gazette(Part III) Notification No. 79/2021 dated 07/08/2021

Date:10/09/2021
Sr.No Event Date
1 Induction and Orientation Program Wednesday 15 September 2021 to Thursday

16 September 2021
2 Commencement of classes Friday 17 September 2021
3 PRDS topic finalization
4 First sessional Exam Wednesday 27 October 2021 to Friday 29

October 2021
5 Online students feedback-I Wednesday 27 October 2021 to Friday 29

October 2021
6 Result of first sessional exam Saturday 30 October 2021
7 Winter vacation Monday 1 November 2021 to Saturday 06

November
8 Submission of PRDS First progress report Wednesday 10 November 2021
9 Second sessional exam and Moodle Exam Thursday 23 December 2021 to Saturday 25

December 2021
10 Students feedback -II Thursday 23 December 2021 to Saturday 25

December 2021
11 Result of second sessional Exam Sunday 26 December 2021
12 Remedial classes Followed by Assignments with

Assessment Sunday 26 December 2021 Onwards

13 Assignment and Submissions Tuesday 28 December 2021
14 Preparation of Winter Examination Tuesday 28 December Onwards
15 University Examination( Tentative) January 2022 ( As per SGBAU Notified

Timetable)
16 Start of Fourth semester (Even) Third week of January

Note: The classes may be started in Online/ Offline(Classroom) or Blended mode(Online+Offline)
following the prescribed protocols/guidelines related to COVID -19


